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MozliwoSci montazu

Specyfikacja techniczna

Source W Im Optic  Code

CoB

J000K-CRI 80
08 MW 1920 160> FORUM.36W2680

Source W Im Optic  CGode

C0B

4000K-CRI 80

608 W 960  180°  FORUM.24W1920
4000K-CRI 80

il UW 1920  360°  FORUM.24W1920
Source W Im Optic ~ Code

G08

4000K-CRI 80

HC08 AW 3480  360°  FORUM.48W3480
4000K-CRI 80

BxC0B W 5760 360°  FORUM.72W5760

4000K-CRI 80
308 36W 260  180°  FORUM.36W2880
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FORUM SYSTEM AGHYE

Wymiary

250 mm

600 mm

1000 mm
3000-4000 mm

fi152 fi152 f152 f132

Dodatkowe opcje

PodSwietlenie RGB
Czujnik ruchu
Lasilanie awaryjne
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